CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ISIN:  F10009009377

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
1.776 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.37% (0.02)

F10009009377
CAPMAN

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

314 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.768 EUR (3)
1.778 EUR (36)
1.766 EUR
1.776 EUR
1.752 EUR
1.752 EUR
1.7624 EUR
61,420
108,244.79
205

WKN: CAPMAN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae19762181013cc4dd133187eaf1c3e98e6b42b94ac11db97eb5ed9bc4493e47&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ed6e49ff52b88a5b&time=1726374015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46e65361cba651c0f023e84bd5998212b476a17b1aacc207e44318c06fd02a17&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=39c2c84e596ff65d8&time=1726374015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e3d67f75ee5c72e8ed7950affb44580918716fc97ae27609e86514416c0395e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d478d0be07a66711e&time=1726374015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7cf302ad15498a874f95e600effb4ed1e97db0ca29da7b038a3d4357d7e1ffe&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52d58149c8450596a&time=1726374015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0aec7938cb8475ed835e2de2b2fb2158c86cffc7bb9abece8d6077c1c55b30f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63d050f66cf60046a&time=1726374015&tool=RSC

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
1.776 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.37% (0.02)

ISIN F10009009377
Symbol CAPMAN
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 314 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.768 EUR (3)
Ask (Ask size) 1.778 EUR (36)
Open 1.766 EUR
High 1.776 EUR
Low 1.752 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.752 EUR
VWAP 1.7624 EUR
Volume (pcs) 61,420
Trading volume 108,244.79
Number of trades 205
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.21% -30.49% -40.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.78 -1.21
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.96  27.68 29.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 14:28 1.708 EUR
13

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/09/ 18:00 1.776 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 1.794 EUR
13

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 1.534 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 12:04 1.704 EUR

1.763 EUR (62,999)
1.790 EUR (80,656)
1.858 EUR (85,278)

2.017 EUR (105,123)

2.360 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.726 EUR (2024/08/13)

2.530 EUR (2023/09/15)

1.726 EUR (2024/08/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 9

0.11 205

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 g
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4184524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229116062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302624052

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 08:12 1.706 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 21:43 1.778 EUR 0.00
13

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381981

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CapMan

Contact Details
CAPMAN OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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